Schedule of Regular Meetings For
Verden Public Schools Board of Education
For the 2024 Calendar Year
R.E. HB 1416 of 1st Regular Session of 36th Oklahoma Legislation (1977)
Date: November 9, 2023
School District Name & Number: Verden ISD-099
Address: P.O. Box 99, Verden, OK 73092

Telephone: (405) 453-7247

Meeting Location: Board Room, Verden Elementary, 196 S. Locust, Verden, OK 73092

Meeting Dates: Meeting Times:
Thursday January 11, 2024 6:30 PM
Thursday February 8, 2024 6:30 PM
Thursday March 14, 2024 6:30 PM
Thursday April 11, 2024 7:00 PM
Thursday May 9, 2024 7:00 PM
Thursday June 13, 2024 7:00 PM
Thursday July 11, 2024 7:00 PM
Thursday August 8, 2024 7:00 PM
Thursday September 12, 2024 7:00 PM
Thursday October 10, 2024 7:00 PM
Thursday November 14, 2024 6:30 PM
Thursday December 12, 2024 6:30 PM

Name of Person Reporting: Mickey Edwards

Title: Superintendent
Signature: w w




